Aperiit & Fingerfood

How about an aperitif?
In our recommendations you will find a choice of classic
& Thai deliciousness.

Share your wishes and ideas with us in a personal conversation.

Make an appointment at Seehotel Wilerbad
Wilerbadstrasse 6
6062 Wilen am Sarnersee
feiern@wilerbad.ch
+41662 7070

Renate Stocker
& Seehotel Wilerbad Team




Local

Classic

Appetizers

Platters

Classic
aperiiit

Goat cheese from Dallenwil coated in pumpernickel

Smoked trout fillet from Ennetmoos with horseradish mousse
Salsiz from Engelberg with pickled vegetables

Nidwalden mini meatballs with BBQ sauce

Uri sausage and cheese salad with red onions and egg

Sbrinz cheesers from the alp of Untertrtibsee

Herb and cream cheese mousse the Dallenwiler way

Tomatoe mousse with basil in a jar
Smoked salmon tartare in a jar with honey-mustard-dill sauce
Tomato and mozzarella skewer
Ham croissants

Falafel ball with herb sour cream
Grilled vegetables and olives
Mini cheese tarts

Swiss Brie

Grilled eggplant

Egg

Air-dried ham

Salami

Beef tartare

3 assorted pieces per person, at your choice CHF
4 assorted pieces per person, at your choice CHF
5 assorted pieces per person, at your choice CHF
Obwalden dried meat platter with cheese CHF
Vegetable crudités platter with three kinds of dips CHF

Homemade puff pastry - 4 varieties CHF

12.00
16.00
20.00

95.00
76.00
69.00



Fingerfood

Salads

Soups

Thai
aperiif

Vegetarian spring rolls with sweet chilli sauce
Vegetable sacks with honey-soy sauce
Prawns in dough with sweet chilli sauce
Triangoli with pork meat

Chicken balls with curry dip

Chicken atay skewers with peanut sauce

Papaya salad with peanuts and cherry tomatoes
Glass noodle salad with muh-err mushrooms
Pikeperch salad with lemongrass and coriander
Chicken breast salad with chilli

Beef rump salad with coriander

Coconut milk soup with galangal root and coriander

Spicy prawn soup with rice straws

3 assorted pieces per person, at your choice
4 assorted pieces per person, at your choice
5 assorted pieces per person, at your choice
6 assorted pieces per person, at your choice

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

14.00
18.00
22.00
26.00



