Aperiiif & Fingerfood

How about an aperitif?
In our recommendations you will find a choice of classic
& Thai deliciousness.

Share your wishes and ideas with us in a personal conversation.

Make an appointment at Seehotel Wilerbad
Wilerbadstrasse 6
6062 Wilen am Sarnersee
feiern@wilerbad.ch
+ 41 662 70 70

Renate Stocker & Seehotel Wilerbad Team



Classic aperiiif

Local Goat cheese from Dallenwil coated in pumpernickel

Smoked trout fillet from Ennetmoos with horseradish mousse

Salsiz from Engelberg with pickled vegetables Nidwalden mini meatballs with BBQ sauce

Uri sausage and cheese salad with red onions and egg

Sbrinz cheesers from the alp of Untertrübsee

Herb and cream cheese mousse the Dallenwiler way

Classic Tomatoe mousse with basil in a jar

Smoked salmon tartare in a jar with honey-mustard-dill sauce

Tomato and mozzarella skewer

Ham croissants

Falafel ball with herb sour cream Grilled vegetables and olives

Mini cheese tarts

Appetizers Swiss Brie

Grilled eggplant

Egg

Air-dried ham

Salami

Beef tartare

3 assorted pieces per person, at your choice	CHF 12.00
4 assorted pieces per person, at your choice	CHF 16.00
5 assorted pieces per person, at your choice	CHF 20.00

Platters	Obwalden dried meat platter with cheese	CHF 95.00
	Vegetable crudités platter with three kinds of dips	CHF 76.00
	Homemade nuff pastry - 4 varieties	CHF 69 00

Thai aperiiif

Fingerfood Vegetarian spring rolls with sweet chilli sauce

Vegetable sacks with honey-soy sauce Prawns in dough with sweet chilli sauce

Triangoli with pork meat Chicken balls with curry dip

Chicken atay skewers with peanut sauce

Salads Papaya salad with peanuts and cherry tomatoes

Glass noodle salad with muh-err mushrooms Pikeperch salad with lemongrass and coriander

Chicken breast salad with chilli Beef rump salad with coriander

Soups Coconut milk soup with galangal root and coriander

Spicy prawn soup with rice straws

3 assorted pieces per person, at your choice	CHF	14.00
4 assorted pieces per person, at your choice	CHF	18.00
5 assorted pieces per person, at your choice	CHF	22.00
6 assorted pieces per person, at your choice	CHF	26.00

